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Thurseday, 5 October ENGLAND 1 v = NEW ZEALAND
Friday, 6 October PAKISTAN | C Vv |l | QUALIFIER1
Saturday, 7 Cctober BANGLADESH W @ AFGHANISTAMN Dharamsala
Saturday, 7 Cctober SOUTH AFRICA _— v [ | GUALIFIER 2 Delhi
Sunday, 8 October INDIA - v - AUSTRALIA Chennai
Monday, 8 October NEW ZEALAMND = v =] GUALIFIER 1 Hyderabad
Tueday, 10 October ENGLAND ] v BANGLADESH Dharamsala
Wednesday, 11 October INDIA - v & AFGHAMNISTAN Delhi
Thursday, 12 October PAKISTAN e v i) QUALIFIER 2 Hyderabad
Friday, 13 October AUSTRALIA = v o= SOUTH AFRICA Luchknow
Saturday, 14 October ENGLAND —- v & AFGHAMISTAN Dethi
Saturday, 14 October NEW ZEALAMND Laa v BANGLADESH Chennal
Sunday, 15 October INDIA = v | S PAKISTAM Ahmedabad
Monday, 16 October ALUSTRALIA ] ¥ [ | QUALIFIER 2 Lucknow
Tueday, 17 October SOUTH AFRICA - v = QUALIFIER 1 Dharamsala
Wednesday, 18 October MEW ZEALAND ... v o AFGHANISTAN Chennai
Thursday, 19 October INDIA - v BANGLADESH Pune
Friday, 20 October AUSTRALIA B v | IS PAKISTAN Bengaluru
Saturday, 21 October ENGLAND BB v = SOUTH AFRICA Mumbal
Saturday, 21 October QUALIFIER 1 | v -] QUALIFIER 2 Lucknow
Surday, 22 October IMDIA = v o MEW ZEALAND Dharamsala
Manday, 23 October PAKISTAN [ IS v 3 AFGHANISTAN Chennai
Tueday, 24 October SOUTH AFRICA = v BANGLADESH Mumbai
Wednesday, 25 October AUSTRALIA R v [ | GUALIFIER 1 Deelhi
Thursday, 26 October ENGLAND - v | ] QUALIFIER 2 Bengaluru
Friday, 27 October PAKISTAN [ S ¥ = SOUTH AFRICA Chennai
Saturday, 28 October QUALIFIER 1 v BANGLADESH Holkata
Saturday, 28 October AUSTRALIA v 2 MEW ZEALAND Dharamsala
Sunday, 28 October INDIA v — ENGLAMND Lucknow
Monday, 30 October AFGHAMISTAN B v = QUALIFIER 2 Pune
Tueday, 31 October PAKISTAN | [ ¥ BANGLADESH Kolkata
Wednesday, 1 November MEW ZEALAND byl v b SOUTH AFRICA Pune
Thursday, 2 November INDIA e ] v [ | QUALIFIER 2 Mumbai
Friday, 3 Movember QUALIFIER 1 (=] v -3 AFGHAMNISTAMN Lucknow
Saturday, 4 Movember ENMGLAND - v s AUSTRALIA Ahmedabad
Saturday, 4 Movember NEW ZEALAND . v | IS PAKISTAM Bengaluru
Sunday, 5 November INDIA == v = SOUTH AFRICA Kolkata
Monday, & November BAMGLADESH v = QUALIFIER 2 Dalhi
Tueday, 7 Novemnber AUSTRALIA -z v - AFGHANISTAN Mumbai
Wednesday, 8 Movembaer ENGLAND =B v = QUALIFIER 1 Pune
Thursday, 9 Movember NEW ZEALAND e v [ | QUALIFIER 2 Bengaluru
Friday, 10 Movember SOUTH AFRICA - v B AFGHAMNISTAN Ahmedabad
Saturday, 11 Movember INDIA - v [ ] QUALIFIER 1 Bengaluru
Sunday, 12 Novermber ENGLAMND - v [ [S PAKISTAM Holkata
AUSTRALIA M. v BANGLADESH Purne

Sunday, 12 Nevember
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